

Contribution Form

Thank you very much for your support of York County Honors Choirs!

Giving categories:			
Randy Yoder Senio enrichment activiti Donna Knott Junio	ies for Senior Honors	offers financial scholarships and fundsChoiroffers financial scholarships and funds	
Name:			
Address:			
City:			
State:	Zip Code:		

Please mail this form, along with your check payable to "York County Honors Choirs" to:

York County Honors Choirs PO Box 827 York, PA 17405

Phone:

Email:

Contributions are tax deductible to the full extent of the law. York County Honors Choirs, Inc. is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization, EIN 47-4155732.

The official registration and financial information of York County Honors Choirs may be obtained from the Pennsylvania Department of State by calling toll free within Pennsylvania, 1-800-732-0999.

Registration does not imply endorsement.

York County Honors Choirs, Inc. is a registered non-profit in the state of Pennsylvania.

Non-Pennsylvania resident donors: please contact Executive Director Bill Lytle at

executivedirector@theYCHC.org